SGM41566
Linear Regulation Battery Charger
SG Micro Corp
OCTOBER 2022 – REV. A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM41566 is designed for charging low capacity
battery cell with factory-programmable current

OCTOBER 2022 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM41566-350C55 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-350C55XTDE8G/TR MDV
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-360F41 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-360F41XTDE8G/TR MDR
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-360N21 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-360N21XTDE8G/TR 07B
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-365A33 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-365A33XTDE8G/TR 074
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-365A41 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-365A41XTDE8G/TR MDU
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-365O12 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-365O12XTDE8G/TR MDW
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-365O22 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-365O22XTDE8G/TR MDM
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-405A14 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-405A14XTDE8G/TR MDT
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-405A22 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-405A22XTDE8G/TR 04Z
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-405A33 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-405A33XTDE8G/TR 051
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-405A55 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-405A55XTDE8G/TR 054
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-405D11 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-405D11XTDE8G/TR 04Y
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-405D22 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-405D22XTDE8G/TR 050
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-405D33 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-405D33XTDE8G/TR 052
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-405D44 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-405D44XTDE8G/TR 053
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-405L21 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-405L21XTDE8G/TR MDY
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-405N21 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-405N21XTDE8G/TR 01Z
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-415J11 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-415J11XTDE8G/TR 075
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-415L21 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-415L21XTDE8G/TR MDX
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-420B04 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-420B04XTDE8G/TR 076
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-420J04 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-420J04XTDE8G/TR MDZ
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-420O22 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-420O22XTDE8G/TR 077
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566-435C33 TDFN-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM41566-435C33XTDE8G/TR 078
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41566 Linear Regulation Battery Charger
3
OCTOBER 2022 SG Micro Corp
MODEL PACKAGE